KEATS HAMPER WITH RED WINE CONTENTS INGREDIENTS

Otra Tierra, Merlot, 37.5cl Mrs Bridges, Caramelised Onion & Garlic Chutney, 113g
Ingredients:
Typical Values per 100ml: per 125m| g Iass: Caramelised Onion (27%), (White Onion, Red Onion, Brown Sugar, Butter (MILK)), Onion (20%), Malt Vinegar (from BARLEY), White Sugar, Garlic

Puree (10%), Dates, Brown Sugar, Treacle, Balsamic Vinegar (Wine Vinegar, Grape Must, Caramel E150d), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Spices (also may
contain MUSTARD).

Energy 317k])/77kcal 397k]/96kcal

Allergen Information
Contains Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites

ABV (%)
13.5

Units
10.1

Stockan's, Orkney Thick Oatcakes, 200g Filbert's, Chilli & Lime Peanuts, 40g

INGREDIENTS o .o Ingredients
Wholegrain Oats (76%), Vegetable Qil (Sustainable Palm,Rapeseed), Fortified _ o
Wheat l(ﬂpour (Wheaé, ?tlgum CaDrboorLate, l'rsm,l_I Niac;‘in,t -';hiémi"h’ Salt, Raising Roasted Peanuts 92%, sugar, lemon zest 1.5%, salt, ginger, chilli
agents (Potassium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate). For allergens o : : o3 e i g .
lng;um cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold. May contain milk 0.7%, cumin, rapeseed oll, acidity regulator: citric acid, lime oill
nuts and sesame. Suitable for vegetarians. ... . . e . 0.2%.

Nutritional Information 'Il;ypical values per 100g _
Energy 2105kJ/501Kcal, Fat 22.0g of which saturates 8.4g, Carbohydrates
62.4q of which sugars 1.5g, Fibre 6.0g, Protein 10.4g, Salt 1.5g - . Allergy Advice

Produced in a factory that also handles other tree nuts, soyaq,
celery and gluten.
For allergens please see ingredients in bold.

Four Anjels, Double Chocolate Biscuits, 100g Hamlet, Chocolate Assortment in Gold Box (Gold Bow), 125g

o o _ _ _ , -
® Rssosmmt van pralines - Ingrediénten: suiker, volle mefkpoeder, cacaomassd, cacavbater, hazelnoten 6%(,

i - esulkerde gecondensee sestroop, boterolie (melk) melksuiker, dextrose, alcoho
I n g re d ien ts . Enﬁm-ext%a?t 0,04%, emrﬂe E#ioﬁ?éﬁth%?]%%iﬂggn £420ii, aroma's: karamel, framhuo:{ sinaasappel en vanille.
Chocolade: ten minste 5096 cacaobestanddelen, Melkchocolade: ten minste 29% cacaobestanddelen. Witte chocolade:

. . . ten minste 23% bevatten. Koel en droog bewaren. Gefabriceerd in
Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, BEIgR. B Ao aodeln.kan sporen van ande ot e eieren poudre, pite e cacao, beure d
redat | ot % bt e poine e e ()t
, alcool, e a ifiant: Ié e soja, : EA201, aromes. Badly s
Thiamine), Salted Butter (Butter (Milk), Salt),Chocolate orange et vanile,Ccat: 03 i dars e chocolt). acag: 29% min. (dans e chocolat ), Caca: 23 min, (dns
gh&ﬂ;ﬁlgd. Il’eut co]ntenir des traces d'autres fruits a _Fﬂql!‘?.-.ﬁ—@n-serjgr%ﬁu?fg:] fflrglzsell::m E&egﬁ:ggu& -"
C h i p S ( 1 6 % ) (Co coa M ass, S u g ar, C 0Cco0a B u tte I, F at condensed whu‘:l‘lgt:'nf:itlelzr -pa‘}lgnrefglt? r&ésdé‘usgan vﬂ;ﬁl beut“tg?mﬁme{]( ?n?lﬂuags;’rfdextmse, alcohol, coffee extract 0,04%,
4

emulsifier. soy lecithin, stabilizer. E420ii, flavourings: caramel, raspberry, orange and vanilla, Cocoa solids: chocolate:
min. 50%, ni?lz chocolate: min. 29%, white choco!atge: min, 23%. Mirk sn%s: milk chocolate: min. 24%. white chocolate:

Reduced Cocoa Powde r, Emulsifier (S oy a Lecithin ) (Coco =] min. 27%. May contain traces of other nuts. Keep cool and dry. Made in Belgium. [mmﬂ;ﬂj&ﬁgﬂﬂ%ﬁ}n&mﬁi

Unit 12, Harvard Hub, 1 Stark Drive, Christchurch® 8042, New Zealand, I
@® Pralinenmischung - Zutaten: Zucker, Vollmilchpulver, Kakaomasse, Kakaobutter, Haselniisse 6%, ezuckerte

" 0 TaY Kondensmilch, P i ol (Mi i  Alkohol, Kaffee-Extrakt 0,04%,
Solids 51.3% Minimum)), Caster Sugar, Dark Chocolate (6 ETugaor: Sojledthing, Sy LA, MK, inbei, Oange und Vrleaoma. Kkas: 0%
0 o ) ) Lnlnteqiestepss i?msih?kgla?(enanteil. Kakao: 29% mindestens im Milchscht?kloiadin?l?teiia triakzn: f3%mm;?é:lr§set;rgﬁ t!m

nteil weilSe Schokolade. Kann Spuren deren Schalenfriichten enthalten. Kiihl und trocken lagem.
A) ) (COCO a M a SS y S U g a r E m U IS |f| e r (S Oya LeCIt h IN ) N at U ra I Belgien. ® Surtido de hombm?es devcggcac?laferﬁl}ngreadi::tes: aziicar, leche entera en polvo, pasta de cacao, manteca
’ ey st e e o condrad vty ot A - U, AL S,
. - - .. X rdela leche, aextrosa, alcohol, extracto de café 0,04%, emulgente: lecitina de soja, € : X
Va n | I I a FI aVO U rl n g (CO Coa SO I |d S 4 7 . 8 A) M | n | m U m ) ) y CO Coa aromas: caramelo, frambuesa, naranja y vainilla. Porcentaje de cacao: Chocolate, cacao: 50% minimo; Chocolate con
l(%cl?seé r?a(ra:r; i’.u?‘!;srr#g;lgg; Sgigocgla{tje hrlgncu, Eqaltap: 2% E;Eniyq. Puede antemlzr tﬁﬁait; r:isi gtsrgg m:i; qﬁlﬁﬁ\g
. . - . 0. Producido en Bélgica. & Blandning av praliner - In : SOCKer, NeimjoIKSpUIVEr,
kakaomassa, kakaosmir, hasselnotter 6%, soted kondenserad helmjolk, palmfett, glukossirap, smérolja (mjolk),
POWd e r’ Ba kl n g POWd er (G I Ute n F ree Ra|S| n g Agent (E450 | I mjolksocker, dextros, alkohol, kaffeextrakt 0,04%, emul eringsmegiel: spn'ale_citin, stabilisator: E420ii, aromer.
s . karamell, hallon, apelsin och vanilj. Kakaohalt: choklad: min. gﬂ%, mjolkchoklad: min. 29%, vit choklad: min. 23%. Kan
E 5 0 0 1l Rl ce F I ou r) innehalla spar av andra notter. Forvaras svalt och torrt. Tillverkad i Belgien. @ Sokolaadikompvekkide assortii - Koostis:
) - suhkur, taispiimapulber, kakaomass, kakaovdi, sarapuupahklid 6%, magus kondenspiim, palmirasv, gliikoosisiirup,
voioli (puma_), piimasuhkur, dekstroos, alkohol, kohviekstrakt 0,04%, emulgaator sojaletsitiin, stabilisaator E420ii,
Iohna- ja maitselisandid: karamell, vaarikas, apelsin ja vanill. Kakaokuivaine sisaldus: Sokolaadis vahemalt 50% -
iimasokolaadis vahemalt 29% - valges Sokolaadis vahemalt 23%. Voib sisaldada vahesel maaral muid pahkleid. Hoida -
: ru';was jﬂgﬂ;\edas. ‘J‘alm&tatl.llg Ii’:f.-lgi:as.ls %@an aelI:nIaddek - Skiadnikllz Ic(uklnta;{j mlekolw proszku, mnalz a kakao:igi
. i} sz kakaowy, orze skowe 6%, stodzone skondensowane mieko, tluszcz palmowy, syrop glukozowy,
L e g a I D ! s c I a I m e r maslany (mleko), cukier,t'nleany, dekstroza, alkohol, ekstrakt kawy 0,04%, emulgator: lecytyny (z soi), stabiléatpr:
%EE“' ha_r?matyé Iia:lmel, m?i}q’?’, umaraﬁc;i\w{a];illla. Za'.:.lva[tg_sc kaclﬁ'no:czecltlt:[adazp mln.hﬂﬁ%-mjeczrﬂ?o cdzekolq%a: ﬂ“g !
- % - biata zekolada: min.23%. Moze zawigrac sladowe ilosci innych orzechow. Przechowywac w chiodnym i sucr z
miejscu. Wyprodukowano w Belgii. @ (okolddové bonbdn lP{Jrrnm.rané - SloZeni: cukr, suené pinotucné miéko,
M d d €ina fa Cto ry th at uses nu ts kakaova hmota, kakaové maslo, ﬂslwvé ofisky 6%, slazené koz.tdenzované plnotucné mléko, palmovy tuk, glukozovy -
sirup, maslovy olej (mléke), miéany cukr, dextroza, alkohol, kavovy extrakt 0,04%, emulgator: sojovy lecitin, -
stabilizdtor: E420ii, aromata: karamel, malinik, pomeran¢ a vanilka. Obsah kakaové susiny v {okolada nejméné 50%, v -
miécna cokolada nejméné 29%, v bilé cokoldda nejméné 23%, Miize obsahovat stopy dalSich ofechi. Uchovejte v suchu -
a chladu. Zemé puvodu: Belgie. @ Praliné valogatds - Osszetevok: cukor, teljes tejpor, kakadmassza, kakadvaj
mogyoré 6%, cukrozott siritett teljes tej, palmazsir, gliikéz szirup, vaLnIaj (te]), tejcukor, dextraz, alkohol, kave -
kivonat 0,04%, emulgealdszer. széjalecitin, stabilizator: E420ii, aromak: karamel, malna, narancs és vanilia. Kakao °,
szarazanyag tartalom a csokoladéban: min.50%. Kakad szérazanyag tartalom a tejcsokoladéban: min.29%. Kakad .
szdrazanyag tartalom a fehér csokolddéban: min.23%. Nyomokban egyéb dioféléket tartalmazhat. Széraz, hivos
helyen tartando. Szarmazasi hely: Belgium. - Min. +5°C/41°F - Max. +20°C/68°F -

Voedingswaarden/Valeurs nutritionnelles/Nutrition information/Durchschnittliche Nahrwerte/
Valores nutricionales/Ndringsvarde/Toitumisalane teave/Wartosci odzywcze/VyZivové hodnoty/ | 1004 _}%5(,5’

Atlagos tapérték:

Energie/Energie/Energy/Energie/Valor energético/Energi/Energiasisaldus/Energia/Energeticka | 2200 kJ| 550 k)/| -
hodnota/Energia: 526 keal|132 keal | -
Vetten/Matiéres grasses/Fat/Fett/Grasas/Fett/Rasvad/Ttuszcz/Tuky/Zsir: 309 7,69

-waarvan verzadigde vetzuren/dont acides gras saturés/of which saturates/davon gesattigte
Fettsauren/de las cuales saturadas/varav mattat fett/ millest kiillastunud rasvhapped/w tymkwasy |
nasycone/z toho nasycené mastné kyseliny/amelybdl telitett zsirsavak: 169/ 41g]
Koolhydraten/Glucides/Carbohydrate/ Kohlentéyd rate/Hidratos de carbono/Kolhydrat/ ,
Siisivesikud/Weglowodany/Sacharidy/Szénhidrat: 69| 44

-waarvan suikers/dont sucres/of which sugars/davon Zucker/de los cuales azticares/
varav sockerarter/millest suhkrud/w tym cukry/z toho cukry/amelybdl cukrok: 549/ 13¢

Eiwitten/Protéines/Protein/Eiweil/Proteinas/Protein/Valgud/Biatko/Bilkoviny/Fehérje: 629] 169
Zout/Sel/Salt/Salz/Sal/Salt/Sool/S6l/Stl/Sé: 0,16g| 0,04¢g| -




